
2022 Masters National Track Championships
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Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  Auscycling
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Event 177: MW 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 33 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS 2:45.175
Half Lap 15.720 (1)

Lap 1 25.640 25.640 (1)
Lap 2 19.399 45.040 (1)
Lap 3 19.178 1:04.219 (1)
Lap 4 19.109 1:23.328 (1)
Lap 5 19.843 1:43.171 (1)
Lap 6 20.426 2:03.597 (1)
Lap 7 20.655 2:24.253 (1)
Lap 8 20.922 2:45.175 (1)

2. 31 Alison HALE 2:51.587 +6.412
Half Lap 17.768 (2)

Lap 1 28.124 28.124 (2)
Lap 2 19.816 47.940 (2)
Lap 3 19.992 1:07.932 (2)
Lap 4 20.165 1:28.098 (2)
Lap 5 20.209 1:48.308 (2)
Lap 6 20.823 2:09.131 (2)
Lap 7 21.008 2:30.139 (2)
Lap 8 21.448 2:51.587 (2)


